R
IPS CARBON STEEL PIPE – GROOVED VALVES
VICTAULIC
®
  IS AN ISO 9001 CERTIFIED COMPANY
®  REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF VICTAULIC  –  ©  COPYRIGHT 2003 VICTAULIC  –  PRINTED IN U.S.A. 1608 REV C
08.13
Victaulic Company of America • Phone: 1-800-PICK-VIC (1-800-742-5842) • Fax: 610-250-8817 • e-mail:pickvic@victaulic.com

This product shall be manufactured by Victaulic Company. All products to be installed in accordance with current Victaulic installation/assembly instructions.
Victaulic reserves the right to change product specifications, designs and standard equipment without notice and without incurring obligations.
Ball Valve Numbering System for Series 723 Diverter
B - 020 - 6 6 7 6 15
Type
Size
Act.
In.
Fig.
No.
Pressure
Rating Body Ball & Stem Seat Operator
B 0202" 6 - 600 psi 6 - Iron-Diverter Body2
7 - Iron-Diverter Body2
Plastic Coated
9 -  Special1
7 - 316 Stainless Steel -
90° Diverter Ball
8 - 316 Stainless Steel -
180° Diverter Ball
9 - Special1
6 - Reinforced TFE
9 - Special1
00 - Bare
15 - 2-position Handle
16 - 2-position Handle with tamper-
proof Locking Device
NOTES: